Industrial System
TANK-XM810
Specifications
Model Name TANK-XM810
Chassis
Color Black C
Dimensions (WxDxH) (mm) 230.6 x 256.04 x 76.2

Dimensions (Unit: mm)
TANK-XM810
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
TANK-XM810-i3AC-R12 Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System with Intel® i3-10100TE 2.3 GHz, (up to 3.6 GHz, 4-core, TDP 35W), 8GB DDR4 pre-installed memory,
1xHDMI™, 1xDP++, 12~28V DC and RoHS
TANK-XM810-i3BC-R12 Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System with Intel® Core™ i3-10320 3.8 GHz, (up to 4.6 GHz, 4-core, TDP 65W), 8GB DDR4 pre-installed memory,
1xHDMI™, 1xDP++, 12~28V DC and RoHS
TANK-XM810-i5AC-R12 Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System with Intel® Core™ i5-10500TE 2.3 GHz, (up to 3.7 GHz, 6-core, TDP 35W), 8GB DDR4 pre-installed memory,
1xHDMI™, 1xDP++, 12~28V DC and RoHS
TANK-XM810-i5BC-R12 Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System with Intel® i5-10500 3.1 GHz, (up to 4.5 GHz, 6-core, TDP 65W), 8GB DDR4 pre-installed memory, 1xHDMI™,
1xDP++, 12~28V DC and RoHS
TANK-XM810-i7AC-R12 Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System with Intel® Core™ i7-10700TE 2.0 GHz, (up to 4.4 GHz, 8-core, TDP 35W), 8GB DDR4 pre-installed memory,
1xHDMI™, 1xDP++, 12~28V DC and RoHS
TANK-XM810-i7BC-R12 Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System with Intel® i7-10700E 2.9 GHz, (up to 4.5 GHz, 8-core, TDP 65W), 8GB DDR4 pre-installed memory, 1xHDMI™,
1xDP++, 12~28V DC and RoHS
Part No. Description
EMB-WIFI-KIT02I3-R10 2T2R M.2 wifi module kit for embedded system, IEEEE802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax, 1 x M.2 AE Key Wireless LAN & Bluetooth 5.2;Intel;AX210.NGWG Module,
2 x RF cable, 2 x Antenna; RoHs
63040-010180-200-RS Adapter Power;FSP;FSP180-ABAN3;9NA1804008;Active PFC;Vin:90~264VAC;180W;Dim:75.6*151.3*25.4mm;Plug=6.5mm;Cable=1500mm;Erp(NO
LOAD 0.5W);Vout:19VDC;Din 4Pin/lock;CCL;RoHS
32702-000202-100-RS POWER CORD; EUROPEAN CODE(VDE); 1000mm; 300V; (A)PLUG:SH-005(16A/250V); (B)CONNECTOR:C13(SH-006, 10A/250V)
SF-TANK-XM81-R10 External fan for TANK-XM81 Series
TANK-XM810-W10IoT21-H-R10 OS Image with Windows® 10 Enterprise High End 64-bit 2021 LTSC for TANK-XM810-i7 Series, with DVD-ROM, RoHS
TANK-XM810-W10IoT21-V-R10 OS Image with Windows® 10 Enterprise Value 64-bit 2021 LTSC for TANK-XM810-i3 & i5 Series, with DVD-ROM, RoHS
Options
Part No. Description
TXC-XM81-3S-R10 3-slot expansion chassis for TANK 81 Series
TXC-XM81-4S-R10 4-slot expansion chassis for TANK 81 Series
TXC-XM81-G1-R10 One GPU expansion chassis for TANK 81 Series
TXC-XM81-G2-R10 Dual GPU expansion chassis for TANK 81 Series
Optional Expansion Chassis
Part No. Description
GPOE-XM81-8P-R11 I/O expansion module for TANK 81 Series, 8 x 2.5G LAN with
PoE